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About WIW

Program topics include:

So What is Women Inspiring Women?
We are proud to be the largest organization in New Hampshire 
for women’s empowerment, personal development, networking, 
business resources and fun!

Experience the contagious enthusiasm of WIW at unique events 
throughout New Hampshire including the Lakes Region, Seacoast 
Region, Concord, Bedford, Manchester and Nashua.

Whether you are an entrepreneur, professional, retiree, domestic 
goddess or student, we can all support one another to pursue our 
life’s passion while having fun!

Life / Work Balance

Goal Setting / Motivation

Overcoming Burnout

Time Management

Conflict Resolution

Networking

Image Enhancement

Etiquette / Protocol

Effective Communications

Public Speaking

Assertiveness Training

Health / Wellness

Financial Planning

Organization

Business Tips / Strategies

Sales / Marketing

Social Media

Career Development

We also host success groups, round table and 

informal discussions, panel discussions, speed 

networking, and a multitude of other personal 

and professional development events and 

programs. Our social events are legendary, too!

Join us at our next event!

Contact Us
603-744-0400

www.WomenInspiring.com | info@womeninspiring.com
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Sponsors

DIAMOND SPONSOR

PREMIER SPONSOR

MENTOR MATCH SPONSOR

T-Bones, Cactus Jack’s, Copper Door 
(Locations throughout NH)
www.t-bones.com
www.copperdoorrestaurant.com

Harvard Pilgrim Health Care
www.HarvardPilgrim.org

Mary Murphy
Independent Branch Leader
Charles Schwab & Co.
2 Cellu Drive, Suite 113
Nashua, NH 03063
(603) 595-0581
www.schwab.com

Chef Nicole
www.chefnicole.com
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Sponsors 

GUEST EXPERIENCE SPONSOR TECHNOLOGY SPONSOR

CONFERENCE SUPPORTERSMEDIA & FOOD SPONSORS

Lakes Cosmetics Institute 
a department of LRGHealthcare
Hillside Medical Park, Suite 230
Gilford, NH 03249
(603) 527-8127
www.lakescosmetic.com

GoShopNH.com
Union Leader Corp.
www.GoShopNH.com
www.UnionLeader.com

NH Public Television
www.nhptv.org

NH Business Review
www.nhbr.com

The Telegraph
www.nashuatelegraph.com

Meredith Village Savings Bank
www.mvsb.com

Dartmouth-Hitchcock Medical Center
www.dartmouth-hitchcock.org

Staples
www.staples.com
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2DiFore Marketing Solutions LLC
Dianne Beaton / Holly Snyder
603-491-7231
dianne@2difore.com
holly@2difore.com
www.2difore.com

A. Piper Creative
Ally Piper
774-237-8972
web:  www.apipercreative.com
blog:  www.allypiper.com

Age at Home
Laurel Trahan
603-224-6100
603-660-4410
laurel@ageathomenh.com
www.AgeAtHomeNH.com

Ambrogi Law Office
Sarah Ambrogi, Esq.
603-782-3021
603-540-5407
sarah@ambrogilawoffice.com
www.ambrogilawoffice.com

Arbonne International
Deb Maynard
603-860-6859
debbiemaynard326@comcast.net
www.debmaynard.myarbonne.com

Ava Anderson
Diane Fogarty
207-384-4413
603-817-5465
dianefogarty@comcast.net
www.avaandersonnontoxic.com/di-
anefogarty
 
Avatar
Jill Davies
203-919-6393
jill@jillmdavies.com
www.beforeandafteravatar.com

Beauty By Design
Pam Seguin
603-848-2703
pamela.seguin@yahoo.com
www.beautybydesignnh.com

Believe Grow Shine
Colleen Suchecki
978-257-5321
support@believegrowshine.com
www.believegrowshine.com

Bella Intimates
Shelly Manougian
603-964-7775
info@bellaintimatesnh.com
www.bellaintimatesnh.com

Beyond Obsession
Jen Correia
603-476-3200
jen@beyondobsessionnh.com
www.beyondobsession.com

Businesscents
Marieliz Moore
603-537-1112
603-682-2569
marielizmoore@businesscents.net
www.businesscents.com

Caring Companions
Tracy Gillick
603-621-3619
tgillick@eastersealsnh.org
www.caringcompanionsnh.com

Caring Nurses Staffing Agency
Karen O’Donnell
603-305-0841
caringnursessa@gmail.com
www.caringnursessa.com

Charles Schwab & Co.
Mary Murphy
603-595-0581
Mary.murphy@schwab.com
www.schwab.com

Cutco Cutlery
Michelle Keenan-Davoren
716-790-7181
events@cutco.com
www.cutco.com

Décor & You
Kelly Murphy
603-672-9452
508-314-6275
kmurphy@decorandyou.com
www.teammurphy.decorandyou.com

ENH Power
Julie Lapham
978-502-1737
jlapham@providerpower.com
www.enhpower.com

Home Helpers/Direct Link
Bonnie Roberts
603- 426-5438
broberts@homehelpers.cc
www.HomeHelpersHomeCare.com

Home Tips for Women
Tina Gleisner
866-433-0966
603-817-3254
tina@tinagleisner.com
www.hometipsforwomen.com
 
I Am Grateful To You
Beth Gross-Santos
603-501-9596
beth@iamgratefultoyou.com
www.iamgratefultoyou.com

Ideal Health, LLC
Stephanie Edwards
603-206-5846
603-860-7268
idealhealthllc@comcast.net
www.idealhealthllc.com

Exhibitors
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Exhibitors
Inner Oasis Coaching
Michelle Wilson
978-475-1775
michelle@inneroasiscoaching.com
www.inneroasiscoaching.com

It Works!
Kimberly Cronin
603-867-2276
kimberlycronin@outlook.com
www.crazywrapswithkimberly.com

Kyani
Marcia Kaminsky
603-553-7654
marciadkaminsky@gmail.com
www.marciakaminsky.kyani.net

Lakes Cosmetic Institute
Bethany King, MD
603-527-8127
www.lakescosmetic.com

Lisa Schermerhorn  
Personal Development Coach
Lisa Schermerhorn
781-718-9288
lisareiki@comcast.net
www.lisaschermerhorncoaching.com

Mary Kay Cosmetics
Kathleen Holmberg-Botelho
603-738-5218
kholmberg@marykay.com
www.marykay.com/kholmberg

Massage
Sarah-Elizabeth Whitcomb, MA
603-365-0852
relax@sarah-elizabeth.org
www.sarah-elizabeth.org

Massage Envy
Michelle Willette / Judi Window
603-622-2400
Clinic0782@massageenvy.com
www.massageenvy.com/clinics/nh/
manchester-nh

Nerium International
Kris Jeffery
603-969-7408
krisjefferyleadingedge@gmail.com
www.wjeffery.com

Origami Owl
Shannon Hay
207-632-0621
shannonischarming@gmail.com
www.charmingme.origamiowl.com

Rescom Exteriors
Jeanette Rousseau
774-633-3115
jrousseau@iwantnewwindows.com
www.iwantnewwindows.com

Right at Home
Janet Sullivan
603-475-3371
jsullivan@rightathome-snh.com
www.rightathome-snh.com

Rodan + Fields
Pamela Holt
603-759-1885
pamholt@tellink.net
www.antiage.myrandf.biz

Sigma Tau Pharmaceuticals
Jenna Pedone
603-361-2634
jenna.pedone@sigmatau.com

Silpada Designs Jewelry
Jennifer Graham
603-668-5830
unhjen@aol.com
www.mysilpada.com/jennifer.graham

Sisel International
Laura Baccini
978-771-3446
laurabaccini@gmail.com
www.laurabaccini@mysisel.com

Smart Nutrition
Ruth Clark
603-924-9505
603-801-7539
ruthrd@smartnutritionllc.com
www.SmartNutritionLLC.com

Smittens
LeeAnn Fay-Ellis
603-393-9120
sweatermitten@yahoo.com

Springfield College
School of Human Services
Manchester, NH Campus
Vengerflutta Smith
603-666-5700
vsmith3@springfieldcollege.edu
www.springfieldcollege.edu

Stella and Dot
Rosemarie Connell
617-512-6472
roeconnell@hotmail.com
www.stelladot.com/rosemarieconnell

Suffolk University
Diane Demmer
978-738-8840
ddemmer@suffolk.edu
www.suffolk.edu/mbanorth

Tax Services of Londonderry Inc
Melissa Laverty
603-432-8291
603-234-8908
melissa@tslnh.com
www.TSLNH.com

T-Bones / Cactus Jack’s
CopperDoor Restaurant
Chef Nicole Barreira
www.t-bones.com
www.copperdoorrestaurant.com
www.chefnicole.com
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Textiles By Heather
Heather Cohen
603-548-1175
heather@uniqueartwear.com

The Pampered Chef
Colleen Murphy
603-421-1841
603-548-7803
chefcoll@gmail.com
www.pamperedchef.biz/coll

U.S. Small Business Administration
Amy Bassett
603-225-1405
Amy.Bassett@sba.gov
www.sba.gov/nh

Union Leader / GoShopNH.com
Katie McQuaid Cote
603-494-3505
kmcquaid@unionleader.com
www.GoShopNH.com
www.unionleader.com

Unique Gift Blooms
Claire Moorhead
603-726-3503 / 603-254-5583
claire-creative@roadrunner.com
www.uniquegiftblooms.com

US Cellular
Anita Cala
603-204-7856
anita.cala@uscellular.com
www.uscellular.com

Vantel Pearls
Lucinda Newton
603-226-7263
603-556-1932
newtonlucinda@comcast.net
www.vantelpearls.com/lucin-
danewton

Wire Wrapping Creations
Wanda Van Norden
603-366-8612
freedom_seeker260@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/wirewrap-
pingcreations

Exhibitors

The only person
you are destined
to become is the

person you
decide to be . . .

Want a partner to help you create a

clear vision for your life or business?

Mentor with Leslie Sturgeon
Founder and Visionary, Women Inspiring Women

Award-Winning Serial Entrepreneur and Former Shy Girl!

If you have a big dream or are just wanting to get to the next level on
your journey, Leslie Sturgeon will work with you to identify your
goals, develop strategies for optimal achievement and bring out the
very best in you . . . allowing you to make powerful changes and get
far more meaningful results in your life, career and business.  
Anything is possible - sometimes we need support and direction to
get there! Let's chat - (603) 744-0400 / leslie@WomenInspiring.com!
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Upcoming Events
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Membership

We Invite You...
To join our community of fabulous women!
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Please Join Us

MORE


